

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3332/2014

SATYAM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY (REGD.) & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3337/2014 (IV)

C.A. No. 3335/2014 (IV)

C.A. No. 3336/2014 (IV)

Date : 14-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Deboshree Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Mr Vishal Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms Iti Sharma, Adv.
Mr Ravinder Nain, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Manpreet Kaur Bhalla, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Dr Sukhdev Sharma, Adv.
Dr Shivani, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr Praveen Kumar Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 to 4 are duly served/represented.

Process as per order dt.25.8.2015.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
14.08.2018